9:00

9:15
9:30

9:45

10:30

11:30

12:00
1:00

2:00

3:00

Q. GEDA

Economic Developers
Association

Georgia Economic Developers Association
Development Authority Executive Summit 2024
August 14th - Macon Mall Meeting Center

Welcome, Introductions, & Sponsor Recognition
Grant Cagle - Georgia Economic Developers Association
Stephen Adams - Middle Georgia Economic Alliance
Angie Gheesling — Middle Georgia Economic Alliance
Welcome from Sen. John F. Kennedy
GDCA Update
Gina Webb - Executive Director, OneGeorgia Authority
GDECD Update
Barton Lowery - GDECD, Director of Statewide Projects
Taylor Kielty - Georgia Power, Economic Development
Policy Update: Incentives and Organizational
Kevin Brown - Seyfarth Shaw
Macon Mall/ Amphitheater Development Discussion
Alex Morrison - Macon-Bibb County Urban Development Authority
Lunch

Roundtable Discussions
Workforce Development
Business Recruitment
Real Estate Development
Funding Opportunities

5.  GRAD Recommendations

Consultant Conversation

bl R

Conclude



