

Georgia Economic Developers Association Development Authority Executive Summit 2024

August 14th - Macon Mall Meeting Center

9:00	Welcome, Introductions, & Sponsor Recognition
	Grant Cagle - Georgia Economic Developers Association
	Stephen Adams - Middle Georgia Economic Alliance
	Angie Gheesling – Middle Georgia Economic Alliance
9:15	Welcome from Sen. John F. Kennedy
9:30	GDCA Update
	Gina Webb - Executive Director, OneGeorgia Authority
9:45	GDECD Update
	Barton Lowery - GDECD, Director of Statewide Projects
	Taylor Kielty - Georgia Power, Economic Development
10:30	Policy Update: Incentives and Organizational
	Kevin Brown - Seyfarth Shaw
11:30	Macon Mall/ Amphitheater Development Discussion
	Alex Morrison - Macon-Bibb County Urban Development Authority
12:00	Lunch
1:00	Roundtable Discussions
	Workforce Development
	2. Business Recruitment
	3. Real Estate Development
	4. Funding Opportunities
	5. GRAD Recommendations
2:00	Consultant Conversation
3:00	Conclude
5.00	Conclude